&

8/15
8/22
8/23-24
8/27
8/29
9/3

9/5
9/10
912
9/13-14
9/17
9/19
9/20-21
9/26
9/30
10/1
10/3
10/14
10/21-22

2019-2020 EDISONEAGLE
VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

HIGH SCHOOL

vs Memorial

vs Hale
@Holland Hall
@0Oologah
@IEIENYIIE
@Rogers

vs NOAH

vs McLain

vs Summit Christian
@Bartlesville

vs OKC Storm

vs Bishop Kelley
@OK Union
@East Central
@Metro Christian
vs Glenpool

vs Booker T
Regionals

State




